Electro-technics:

Electric Gear
Voltage
System Power

Testings:

Type of Protection
Protection Class

Glow Wire Test

Impact Protection

Safety Marks

Other Marks

Country Code

Energy Effiziency Class LED
Energy Effiziency Class of
included lamp

Lamp 1:

Light colour
Number of Lamps
Lamp

Socket

Colour Temperature
Lifespan

Weights and measures:

Diameter D
Height H
Weight

Lighting technology:

UGR

Luminaire Beam Angle
Luminaire flux

Colour Rendering Index (CRI)

581604.0031

2
25
30

Replacement parts

Replacement diffusers

Lamp:

Colour:

581604.0031

Series: Rounded® superflach Wall luminaires

Dimensions:

Type of Installation: Wall (surface)
Type of Protection:
Protection Class:

IP 66

|

LED

D 268, H 96
anthracite metallic

Pressure die-cast housing of corrosion resistant Aluminium, powder
coated, spherical cap diffuser of opal polycarbonate with fixing
clamps, drill hole deviations can be compensated, second cable entry

for loop-through.

Replacement parts

08-581019.012D 226, H 60

without converter
220 - 240V /50 Hz
8,5W

IP 66

|

850°C - 30 seconds
1K10 (20 Joule)
F-mark

WEEE mark

CE

A+

A+

840

1

LED

without socket
4000K

45000 h (L70/B50)

268 mm
96 mm
1,65 kg

24,6

250 Im
80
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